厦门市曙光电子科技有限公司
X i a m e n  S h u l i g h t  O p t o e l e c t r o n i c  T e c h n o l o g y  C o . ,  L t d .
 ADD: No. 180 Building Road Nanshan, Huli Industrial Zone, Xiamen 361006,China
TEL: +86-592-5659669   FAX: 86-592-5639450    E-mail: sales@slt-led.com
SHULIGHT® Expert on LED Product
1
SHULIGHT® LED Spot light
z SHULIGHT® High Power 3W/1w LED Spot Light

Emetting
Color
Operated
Current(mA)
Operated
Voltage(v)
Power
(w)
LED
Num.
Life
Luminous
Flux(lm)
Operation
Temp.
SL-GEW20P-01 White 80-250 12/24/220 4.4 20 60000h 27 -40--80
SL-GEB20P-01 Blue 80-250 12/24/220 4.4 20 60000h 18 -40--80
SL-GEG20P-01 Green 80-250 12/24/220 4.4 20 60000h 24 -40--80
SL-GER20P-01 Red 80-250 12/24/220 4.4 20 60000h 22 -40--80
SL-GEY20P-01 Yellow 80-250 12/24/220 4.4 20 60000h 28 -40--80
SL-GERGB20P-01
Seven
Color
80-250 12/24/220 4.4 20 60000h / -40--80

Emetting
Color
Operated
Current(mA)
Operated
Voltage(v)
Power
(w)
LED
Num.
Life
Luminous
Flux(lm)
Operation
Temp.
SL-SDW20BAP-J White 80-250 12 1.7 ± 0.4 20 60000h 30 ± 7 -40--80
SL-SDB18BAP-F Blue 80-250 12 1.7 ± 0.4 18 60000h 7 ± 3 -40--80
SL-SDG20BAP-H Green 80-250 12 1.7 ± 0.4 20 60000h 20 ± 5 -40--80
SL-SDR18BAP-F Red 80-250 12 1.4 ± 0.3 18 60000h 19 ± 5 -40--80
SL-SDY20BAP-G Yellow 80-250 12 1.4 ± 0.3 20 60000h 17 ± 5 -40--80
SL-SDRGB18BAP-F RGB 80-250 12 1.7 ± 0.4 18 60000h / -40--80
SL=SDW6BIP-H White 80-250 AC12V 0.5 ± 0.2 6 60000h 8.5 ± 2 -40--80
SL=SDW9BIP-H White 80-250 AC12V 0.8 ± 0.3 9 60000h 13 ± 4 -40--80
SL=SDW9BIP-J White 80-250 AC12V 0.8 ± 0.3 9 60000h 14.5 ±4 -40--80
SL-P20W30B-V12 0.096 12 2.30 30 60000h 30 -40--80
SL-P20W32B-V220
White
0.04 220 1.92 32 60000h 30 -40--80
SL-P20R30B-V12 0.096 12 2.30 30 60000h 9 -40--80
SL-P20R32B-V220
Red
0.04 220 1.92 32 60000h 9 -40--80
SL-P20G30B-V12 0.096 12 2.30 30 60000h 24 -40--80
SL-P20G32B-V220
Green
0.04 220 1.92 32 60000h 24 -40--80
SL-P20B30B-V12 0.096 12 2.30 30 60000h 9 -40--80
SL-P20B32B-V220
Blue
0.04 220 1.92 32 60000h 9 -40--80
SL-P20Y30B-V12 0.096 12 2.30 30 60000h 9 -40--80
SL-P20Y32B-V220
Yellow
0.04 220 1.92 32 60000h 9 -40--80
SL-P20RGB21B-V12 0.144 12 1.73 21 60000h  -40--80
SL-P20RGB18B-V220
RGB
0.048 220 1.08 18 60000h  -40--80